Email to: cricket@coycom.org & 
daniellewis@cardiffcasuals.com – thank you


	DATE
	16/05/2012
	VENUE 
	St Fagans
	
	Cardiff Hockey
	v.
	Chartered  Trust
	Toss: 
	Cardiff Hockey


	INNINGS OF
	
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	
	
	     

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 

	1
	J Eagan
	Run Out
	
	11
	
	1
	Vamsi
	Bowled
	Griffiths
	7

	2
	Mark Shelton
	Bowled
	John Waters
	0
	
	2
	Martin Scott
	Not Out
	
	70

	3
	Sanji Thapan
	Run Out
	
	6
	
	3
	Craig Mohring
	LBW
	Richard Jones
	2

	4
	Richard Jones
	Not Out
	
	99
	
	4
	Steve Mohring
	Bowled
	Ted
	3

	5
	Pooler
	Bowled
	Steve Mohring
	1
	
	5
	Suki Singh
	Bowled
	Ted
	8

	6
	D Masson
	Bowled
	Craig Mohring
	24
	
	6
	Steve Holton
	Caught
	Steve Derwent
	5

	7
	Griffiths
	Not Out
	
	6
	
	7
	John Waters
	Not Out
	
	31

	8
	C Ball
	D.N.B.
	
	
	
	8
	Harinder Singh
	
	
	

	9
	Benny Cossins
	D.N.B.
	
	
	
	9
	Patrick Bowles
	
	
	

	10
	Ted
	D.N.B.
	
	
	
	10
	Aiden Woods
	
	
	

	11
	Steve Darwent
	D.N.B.
	
	
	
	11
	Phil Dooley
	
	
	


	Byes
	2
	
	Extras
	14
	
	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	20

	Leg Byes
	4
	
	TOTAL
	147
	
	Leg Byes
	3
	
	TOTAL
	137

	Wides
	7
	
	WICKETS
	5
	
	Wides
	14
	
	WICKETS
	5

	No Balls
	1
	
	
	20 ov
	
	No Balls
	2
	
	
	20 ov


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Suki Singh
	4
	0
	17
	0
	
	C Ball
	2
	0
	14
	0

	John Waters
	4
	0
	26
	1
	
	Griffiths
	4
	0
	23
	1

	Steve Mohring
	3
	0
	19
	1
	
	Richard Jones
	4
	1
	12
	1

	Patrick Bowles
	3
	0
	34
	0
	
	Ted
	3
	0
	16
	2

	Craig Mohring
	3
	0
	20
	1
	
	Steve Darwent
	4
	0
	39
	1

	Harinder Singh
	3
	0
	30
	0
	
	Sanj Thapan
	3
	0
	29
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Result:
	Cardiff Hockey won by 23 Runs
	Notes:
	


